
 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BERHAMPUR, ODISHA 

List of Members of PTCC (2023-24) 
 

Sl.  

No. 
Name of the Student Class / Sec Name of the Member  Mobile No. Email 

01 Saanvi Maharana LKG C Ms. Bishakha Maharana 7982239926 simon.solution@gmail.com 

02 Akshita Nayak UKG  B Mr. Nihar Ranjan Nayak 9439605014 auromiraindanegas@gmail.com 

03 Riyan Tripathy Std. I F Ms. Sukanti Sahu 9040133723 sukantisahu7@gmail.com 

04 Arpit Kumar Pradhan Std. II F Mr. Lokanath Pradhan 8339091155 loku4u111@gmail.com 

05 Aloki Pathi Std. III C Ms. Jayanti Mohapatro 9439961445 jayanti6037@gmail.com 

06 Namaswi Mohanty Std. IV E Mr. Susanta  Kumar Mohanty 9437634694 jinumohanty35@gmail.com 

07 Arnav Prakash Padhy Std. V E Ms. Kiran Padhy 7381360606 kiranpadhy37@gmail.com 

08 P. Siddhi Std. VI B Mr. P. Udaya Kiran 9778928521 ashapattanayak@gmail.com 

09 Aryan Raj Mahapatro Std. VII A Ms. Asmita Kumari 7978461362 kasmita050@gmail.com 

10 Neha Behera Std. VIII B Mr. VSN Behera 9438914338 vsnbehera@gmail.com 

11 Ayush Mohanty Std. IX F Ms. Ananya Mohanty 9583359303 pandaananya13@gmail.com 

12 Akshit Abhilash Std. X E Mr. Pitabas Sahu 9437127328 mailtopitabas@gmail.com 

13 Subhashree Mishra Std. XI B Ms. Supriya Mishra 9777124254 subhashreemishra139@gmail.com 

14 Ava Acharya Std. XII C Mr. Sidharth Sankar Acharya 9777457084 sidharth.acharya@jindalsteel.com  

15 Teacher Member  Mr. L N Mishra 9437217810 laxmisreyanshu@gmail.com 

16 Teacher Member  Ms. Sangeeta Nayak 9938277602 sangeetanayak1966@gmail.com 

17 Teacher Member  Mr. Bhairab Panda 9337501592 bhairabpanda6@gmail.com 

18 Teacher Member  Ms. Swapna Rani Panigrahy 9861875609 swapnapanigrahy1967@gmail.com 

19 Teacher Member  Ms. Geetanjali Devi 9437617473 geetanjalidevi26@gmail.com 

20 Teacher Member  Ms. Nirmala Panda 9692988255 nirmalapanda84@gmail.com 

21 Teacher Member  Mr. Samir Kumar Panigrahi 9338057948 samirtipu@gmail.com  

 
 

Mrs. Dharashree Padhi 

Principal 


